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Hors 

Match

Aban

don
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 TOTAL

82.456.392 Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 78 85 77 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 324

82.487.953 Mlle MAMECHE Elsa 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 11.34.085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 79 81 80 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 315

82.484.183 M. BESSAGUET Benjamin 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 78 76 78 85 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 485

03.478.859 M. DOLDER Jordan 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 11.34.072 STBT 77 69 79 79 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 472

82.485.323 M. HEINTZE Maxime 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 71 76 76 74 71 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 439

82.438.400 M. TOURRIER Alexandre 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 67 80 69 74 75 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 434

03.436.240 Mlle LIROU Pauline 100 Pistolet 10 m JF 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 88 83 91 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350

03.478.813 Mlle VAL Alicia 100 Pistolet 10 m JF 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 90 86 90 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349

03.442.641 Mlle PANSU Laurie 100 Pistolet 10 m JF 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 87 78 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 332

03.402.565 M. BOURGUET Florian 100 Pistolet 10 m JG 11.34.016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 83 85 85 85 87 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 508

03.152.514 Mme GROSBOIS Edwige 100 Pistolet 10 m D1 17.16.136 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN HM 88 81 88 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 342

82.461.686 Mme MAMECHE Stéphanie 100 Pistolet 10 m D1 11.34.085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 89 88 77 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 337

82.460.273 Mme DUPUY D'UBY Brigitte 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 11.34.085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 85 88 84 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349

03.341.861 Mme JUDA Christine 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 79 81 87 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 323

03.337.358 Mme LORENTE Nadia 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 11.34.091 CSAD ARTEMIS 73 79 83 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320

03.457.784 Mme MARSOL Nadine 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 11.34.076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 72 79 86 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 317

00.863.477 Mme GENSAC Olga 100 Pistolet 10 m D3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 86 85 92 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 343

03.217.737 Mme GREGOIRE Edith 100 Pistolet 10 m D3 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 86 84 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 341

02.902.378 Mme IAPICHELLA Carmen 100 Pistolet 10 m D3 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 79 87 81 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330

03.257.808 Mme TESTARD Suzanne 100 Pistolet 10 m D3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 70 61 69 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 266

03.325.647 M. BESSAGUET Clément 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 96 99 94 95 95 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 575

82.481.850 M. PEREZ Jean-Marc 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 11.34.072 STBT 80 82 89 86 82 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 505

82.516.348 M. MICHEL Axel 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 11.34.072 STBT 80 82 84 76 82 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 481

03.273.353 M. EGRETAUD Eric 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 96 94 95 95 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 570

02.700.227 M. PEQUIGNOT Jean-Paul 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 90 94 90 93 91 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 547

03.419.645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 88 91 89 89 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 536

03.308.689 M. SABELLA Louis 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 90 89 88 91 93 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 535

02.700.052 M. LIBES Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 86 86 88 91 94 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 527

03.308.709 M. RENOIR Jean-Yves 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 83 90 91 82 89 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 520

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 82 88 89 86 88 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 514

02.107.800 M. AVALLONE Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 84 89 82 84 84 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 513

00.955.147 M. ROUCH Jacques 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 82 90 84 82 79 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 506

82.480.565 M. ARCIER Jean-Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR HM 88 78 86 87 82 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 505

01.022.974 M. VALENT Jacques 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 90 83 83 84 89 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 504

03.383.150 M. LACOUR Bernard 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.072 STBT 81 86 84 79 88 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 503

03.392.769 M. MATT Daniel 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 82 78 75 83 75 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 469

82.477.495 M. GRIOTTO Patrick 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 11.34.016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

00.420.391 M. RAJA Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 92 89 93 90 89 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 542

00.956.876 M. MICHEL Jacques 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 93 86 92 91 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 536

02.719.560 M. CANAVATE Gérard 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.078 A.T. AGATHOISE 90 89 89 89 87 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 532

03.342.885 M. CORBACHO Carlos 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 83 89 90 86 90 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 531

00.857.733 M. BALLANGER Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 80 91 84 87 94 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 521

00.405.801 M. TANNIERES Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 81 82 87 85 88 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 510

03.011.530 M. VIARI Serge 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 83 87 81 88 86 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 508

00.954.134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 82 85 87 79 88 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 507

03.342.758 M. MARSOL Bernard 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 81 85 89 74 84 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 501

00.778.028 M. TARRAGO Alain 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 86 83 82 87 75 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 497

02.360.169 M. BIVOLAS  Jean-François 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 79 82 82 87 80 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 491

03.217.730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 81 79 85 86 84 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 489

02.417.374 M. ROBERT Jacques 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 77 84 83 79 85 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 479
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02.649.865 M. RANSON Henri 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.091 CSAD ARTEMIS 82 77 79 82 74 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 474

82.500.828 M. CHAMBAUDY René 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 80 82 76 76 82 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 474

01.100.750 M. SANCHEZ Jean 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 72 80 84 76 74 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 463

82.477.577 M. TRINQUELLE Alain 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 78 72 75 73 81 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 453

02.892.949 M. JOURNET Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS DNF 91 87 93 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 297

82.456.392 Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 102 Pistol. Vitesse 10 m CF 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 1 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

03.325.647 M. BESSAGUET Clément 102 Pistol. Vitesse 10 m S1 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 5 2 3 1 3 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 27

03.273.353 M. EGRETAUD Eric 102 Pistol. Vitesse 10 m S2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 1 3 2 3 3 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 21

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 102 Pistol. Vitesse 10 m S2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 1 4 2 2 4 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 20

02.700.052 M. LIBES Thierry 102 Pistol. Vitesse 10 m S2 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 1 1 0 4 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 13

00.405.801 M. TANNIERES Michel 102 Pistol. Vitesse 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 1 3 2 1 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 16

03.217.730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 102 Pistol. Vitesse 10 m S3 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 13

03.458.127 M. GRES André 102 Pistol. Vitesse 10 m S3 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 0 0 1 3 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 11

00.954.134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 102 Pistol. Vitesse 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 2 2 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 10

03.342.885 M. CORBACHO Carlos 102 Pistol. Vitesse 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 8

00.298.843 M. GENSAC Alain 102 Pistol. Vitesse 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 6

82.456.392 Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m CG 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 29 40 39 40 35 37 40 38 0 0 0 0 298

00.863.477 Mme GENSAC Olga 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m D2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 36 31 39 31 24 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 189

03.325.647 M. BESSAGUET Clément 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S1 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 49 45 49 48 47 49 49 45 0 0 0 0 381

03.383.113 M. DELIENCOURT Arnaud 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S1 11.34.016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 36 40 41 36 36 39 37 44 0 0 0 0 309

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 43 42 41 40 39 41 45 41 0 0 0 0 332

03.308.709 M. RENOIR Jean-Yves 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 39 41 34 36 39 42 39 45 0 0 0 0 315

02.700.052 M. LIBES Thierry 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S2 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 35 38 46 29 38 44 40 40 0 0 0 0 310

03.383.150 M. LACOUR Bernard 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S2 11.34.072 STBT 33 35 34 37 44 46 40 37 0 0 0 0 306

03.458.127 M. GRES André 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S3 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 40 37 43 34 34 40 44 41 0 0 0 0 313

03.342.885 M. CORBACHO Carlos 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 34 36 39 40 38 45 35 38 0 0 0 0 305

00.405.801 M. TANNIERES Michel 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 39 37 41 38 39 37 37 37 0 0 0 0 305

00.420.391 M. RAJA Michel 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S3 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 34 29 38 37 27 36 40 41 0 0 0 0 282

03.217.730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S3 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 34 25 34 32 34 28 30 29 0 0 0 0 246

00.298.843 M. GENSAC Alain 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 31 29 32 19 39 23 36 33 0 0 0 0 242

82.500.828 M. CHAMBAUDY René 103 Pistol. Standard 10 m S3 11.34.016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 5 26 0 22 34 27 21 31 0 0 0 0 166

03.436.144 Mlle EVESQUE Laura 104 Carabine 10 m CF 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 101,4 97,7 102,6 100,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 402,1

03.407.225 M. MERCIER Thibaud 104 Carabine 10 m CG 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 93,8 94,6 95,8 96,4 95,8 100,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 576,6

03.405.185 M. HAMARD Titouan 104 Carabine 10 m CG 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 84,8 87,3 81,6 88,3 87,7 89,6 0 0 0 0 0 0 519,3

82.459.667 M. POINTEAU Matthieu 104 Carabine 10 m CG 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 75,6 87,9 83,7 64,4 75 59,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 446,4

82.458.068 M. DEPOTEX Rémy 104 Carabine 10 m CG 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 67,3 66 60,3 70,7 75,5 76,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 416,7

82.484.195 M. LEMOINE Romain 104 Carabine 10 m CG 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 70,3 63 71,1 63,8 74 71,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 413,9

82.462.372 M. BESSE Quentin 104 Carabine 10 m CG 11.34.076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 69,9 72,3 61,6 68,5 59,2 58,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 389,9

82.513.807 M. LHOSTE Melvin 104 Carabine 10 m CG 11.34.016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 67,6 63,4 62,9 67,6 67,5 55,6 0 0 0 0 0 0 384,6

03.242.532 Mlle MAZERT Mathilde 104 Carabine 10 m JF 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 96,3 99,1 95,3 103,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 394,2

03.151.279 Mme SENEGAS Camille 104 Carabine 10 m D1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 101,6 103 102,7 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 408,3

03.102.063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 104 Carabine 10 m D1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 100,7 96,6 101,7 99,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 398,2

00.946.383 Mme NEBOUT Marjorie 104 Carabine 10 m D1 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93,7 93 98,3 94,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 379,4

03.435.382 Mlle DUJARDIN Cindy 104 Carabine 10 m D1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 96,9 94,2 93,5 94,6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 379,2

03.410.517 Mme MAURY Sophie 104 Carabine 10 m D1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 86,2 87,1 95,4 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 365,7

82.454.615 Mme GALLEZ Sandrine 104 Carabine 10 m D1 11.34.076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 80,5 77,2 85,3 87,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330,7

03.308.196 Mme THUILLIEZ Corinne 104 Carabine 10 m D2 11.34.016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

00.870.950 Mme AGARD Colette 104 Carabine 10 m D3 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 94,3 100,3 97,4 93,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385,9

03.243.468 M. GIBERT Gauthier 104 Carabine 10 m S1 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 102,8 103,8 103,1 104,4 103,5 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 620,6

02.754.400 M. BOUSQUET Cyril 104 Carabine 10 m S1 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 101,2 99,9 99,4 101,5 99,1 100,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 601,6
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03.419.659 M. PEREZ Loïc 104 Carabine 10 m S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 98,2 94,8 97,3 97,4 98,1 99,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 585

03.273.131 M. LAGIER Hugues 104 Carabine 10 m S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 90,9 91 96,2 91,1 92,9 89,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 551,3

02.586.782 M. GENSAC Thierry 104 Carabine 10 m S1 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 94,3 82,2 92,8 90,6 95,3 95,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 550,3

03.458.137 M. MORANCHO Marc 104 Carabine 10 m S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 84,1 87,6 93,3 86,7 87,7 85,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 524,9

03.457.852 M. AZAIS Jérôme 104 Carabine 10 m S2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 96,8 97,9 95,2 94,6 100,5 96,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 581,4

02.419.399 M. DUBOIS André 104 Carabine 10 m S3 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES Hand. 101,3 100 99,1 99,1 99,2 95,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 594,2

00.363.442 M. BOURDEL Yves 104 Carabine 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 97,8 96,9 93,4 93,2 99,5 95,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 576,7

03.262.482 M. DOLLA Francis 104 Carabine 10 m S3 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90,5 88,3 93,8 97 90,7 94,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 554,4

00.522.099 M. CANTALOUP Gérard 104 Carabine 10 m S3 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 88,4 88,4 85,1 85,7 94 93,3 0 0 0 0 0 0 534,9

02.983.436 M. TANFIN Claude 104 Carabine 10 m S3 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 80,7 88,4 84,3 86,7 88,5 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 506,6

82.470.939 M. POINTILLART Michel 104 Carabine 10 m S3 11.34.076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 53,6 46 67,5 59,3 60,8 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 344,2

02.586.782 M. GENSAC Thierry 107 Arbal  te Match 10 m S1 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER DNF 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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